

October 1, 2024 | 11AM Shotgun Start | Pinehills Golf Club | Plymouth, MA

Lunch on course, dinner and reception to follow

SPONSORSHIPS WITH GOLF

Presenting Sponsor | \$15,000

- Press release announcing your Jett Golf Classic Presenting partnership
- Listed as presenting sponsor in all event-specific press releases
- Premier logo placement on all printed event collateral & entryway banner
- Color logo in the footer of Jett Golf Classic emails, color logo included on all event webpages
- One community partner highlight: 350-500-word piece featuring our partnership and the impact to be shared on our website, included in a summer newsletter, posted and tagged on Facebook
- Opportunity to provide branded item to be included in golfer bag
- Two Foursomes
- Four Tee Signs

Ace Sponsor | \$10,000

- Included in press release, highlighting your Jett Golf Classic partnership
- Logo on all printed event collateral & entryway banner
- Logo in the footer of Jett Golf Classic emails and on event webpage
- Opportunity to provide branded item to be included in golfer bag
- Two Foursomes
- Two Tee Signs

Dinner Sponsor | \$7,500

- Included in press release, highlighting your Jett Golf Classic partnership
- Name listed on all printed event collateral
- Logo on event webpage
- Opportunity to provide branded item to be included in golfer bag
- One Foursome
- Two Tee Signs

Premier Cart Sponsor | \$5,000

- Branded Golf Cart Window Cling and on event collateral
- One Foursome

Lunch Sponsor | \$3,500

- Logo at Lunch and on event collateral
- One Foursome

Cart Sponsor | \$2,500

- Logo on Carts and on event collateral
- One Foursome

SPONSORSHIPS WITHOUT GOLF

Beverage Cart Sponsor | \$1,500

(one available)

• Logo recognition on Beverage Cart on 2 courses

Contest Hole Sponsor | \$1,000 (six available)

• Logo recognition at contest hole

Putting Green & Driving Range Sponsor | \$750

(two available)

• Two (2) available

Tee Sign Sponsor | \$300



BENEFIT OVERVIEW	PRESENTING SPONSOR	ACE SPONSOR	DINNER SPONSOR
	\$15,000	\$10,000	\$7,500
Community partner highlight: 350-500-word piece featuring our partnership and the impact to be shared on our website, included in a summer newsletter, posted and tagged on Facebook	✓		
Tailored press release announcing your Jett Golf Classic Presenting partnership	✓	✓	
Logo recognition on entryway banner	Premier Logo Placement	✓	
Logo in the footer of Jett Golf Classic emails	Color Logo	Logo	
Logo listed on all event webpages	Color Logo	Logo	Logo
Brand inclusion on all printed event collateral	Premier Logo Placement	Logo Placement	Name Listed
Listed in all event-specific press releases	✓	√	✓
Opportunity to provide branded item to be included in golfer bag	✓	✓	✓
Golf Foursomes	2	2	1
Tee Signs	4	2	
Prominent logo recognition at Dinner Reception			✓



SPONSORSHIP FORM

Name (as you wish it to appear in print):			
Company Name (if applicable):			
Address:			
City:	State: Zip:		
Contact Name:			
Phone:	_ 🗌 Business 🗌 Home 🗌 Mobile		
Email (please include to receive your confirmation and details):			
Sponsorships with golf *	Sponsorships without golf		
 □ Presenting Sponsor \$15,000 □ Ace Sponsor \$10,000 □ Lunch Sponsor \$3,500 □ Dinner Sponsor \$7,500 □ Cart Sponsor \$2,500 	 □ Beverage Cart Sponsor \$1,500 □ Contest Hole Sponsor \$1,000 □ Putting Green & Driving Range Sponsor \$750 □ Tee Sign Sponsor \$300 		
A la carte opportunities ☐ Foursome \$1,300 ☐ Individual g	golfer \$325 🔲 Dinner Reception Ticket \$50		
☐ I/we cannot sponsor but would like to support Jett Foundation w	vith a gift of:		
□ \$250 □ \$500 □ \$1,000 □ \$	1,500		
Total amount of support: \$			
☐ Matching Gift: Check here if your company offer	rs a matching charitable gift program.		
Payment Method			
☐ Please bill me			
☐ Check enclosed made payable to Jett Foundation, Inc. (Preferre	ed method, 100% of your gift supports our programs.)		
Call me to initiate a wire transfer			
Contact me, I would like to pay online			
Credit Card #:	Exp.:/ CCV:		
Cardholder Name:			
Signature:	Date:		
Please return to: Development, Jett Foundation 65 Cordage Park Circle, Ste 130 Plymouth, MA 02360 or emily@jettfoundation.org est. 200	Thank you!		
Please complete back page if Jett Golf Clas	sic		

*Please complete back page if your sponsorship incldues golf.

GOLFER INFORMATION

Please list golfers' info below:

Name	_ Email	_ Cell	_ Shirt Size
Name	_ Email	_ Cell	_ Shirt Size
Name	_ Email	_ Cell	_ Shirt Size
Name	_ Email	_ Cell	_ Shirt Size
Name	_ Email	_ Cell	_ Shirt Size
Name	_ Email	_ Cell	_ Shirt Size
Name	_ Email	_ Cell	_ Shirt Size
Name	_ Email	_ Cell	_ Shirt Size

